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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Gig Harbor High School

Curtis Vikings Gig Harbor High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Rollosson, Campbell 1:46.31 1:46.04 Yevstifieieva, Husto842 1

Wolfe, Chikwinya Garre, Scott

200 Francesconi, Cotter 1:52.66 1:57.36 Tibbets, Carpmail 23 4

Fenberg, Divin Shipley, Jolibois

MR Say, Hill x1:59.18 xDQ Brown, Baurichter  5 6

Chikwinya, Carr Erickson, Deaton

6 8

Boys Rollosson, Jackson 1:54.78 2:01.06 Davis, Jackson361 3

200 James, Adam 1:59.03 2:01.73 Ronald, Alexander242 4

Free Ross, Brady 2:03.03 2:18.28 Brown, Andrew 15 6

Hensley, Liam X2:26.59 X2:18.70 Davis, Charles    

Muir, Dylan X2:17.22 X2:35.19 Petrie, Sam    

Kiehl, Sam X2:09.49     

Hartley, Hunter X2:19.01     

Alongi, Ethan X2:49.03     

17 13

Boys Wright, Aeden 2:11.89 1:56.76 Huston, Grant642 1

200 Cotter, Liam 2:17.81 2:23.92 Garre, Jace133 5

IM Chikwinya, Simba 2:23.83 2:25.14 Shipley, Justin 24 6

Paulson, Ryker X2:32.50 X2:43.61 Baurichter, Noah    

Webb, Aidan X2:45.35     

Hunt, Jonathan X2:53.73     

Bird, Adam X2:45.85     

26 20

Boys Chikwinya, Ishe 23.94 23.07 Scott, Emmett633 1

50 Divin, Edward 25.11 23.74 Scott, Travis424 2

Free Fenberg, Cooper 25.18 25.95 Jolibois, Luke 15 6

Funches, Steele X30.31 X30.79 Deaton, Holden    

Fielding, Beckett X29.66 X36.08 Broadbent, Noah    

Stender, Cole X31.51 XNS Roble Sulvaran, Oswa    

Carr, Finnigan X25.99     

Hein, Xander X29.14     

Buelt, Henry X28.33     

Mungai, Samuel X30.63     

Bailey, Eli X29.32     

Williams, Logan X28.03     

Cohn, Jonathan X31.20     

Fleming, Zion X29.91     

Loften, Drew X35.42     

Nguyen, Aiden X34.12     

Mbugua, Mark X36.39     

Moorman, Greyson X28.48     

Rinehart, Mikah X37.96     

Sanchez, Adonai X28.77     

Nicholson, Mason X32.53     

Roderick, Alexander X37.87     

Sieverson, Cappie X38.10     

32 30

Boys Campbell, Nate 146.95 178.50 Ferrier, James633 1

Weller, Benjamin 111.30 149.80 Savage, Wriley424 2

1 mtr X71.05 Harris, Sam    

XNS Jackson, Asher    

X64.10 Jackson, Gabriel    
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Gig Harbor High School

Curtis Vikings Gig Harbor High School

Pl PlPts Pts

X62.20 Kilcup, Brendon    

X59.85 Kilcup, Ry    

37 40

Boys Wolfe, Grayson 56.73 1:05.05 Tibbets, Connor261 4

100 Fenberg, Cooper 1:01.55 1:06.27 Shipley, Justin142 5

Fly Cotter, Liam 1:01.64 1:12.00 Carpmail, Joel 33 6

Tilton, James X1:16.33     

50 43

Boys Wright, Aeden 52.18 49.64 Scott, Emmett642 1

100 Chikwinya, Ishe 52.79 53.88 Ronald, Alexander133 5

Free Francesconi, Jackson 53.57 54.63 Garre, Jace 24 6

Hensley, Liam X1:03.58 X1:12.80 Deaton, Holden    

Carr, Finnigan X59.50 XNS Roble Sulvaran, Oswa    

Funches, Steele X1:10.65 X1:35.26 Broadbent, Noah    

Hill, Jeffrey X58.22     

McNaughton, Noah X1:03.66     

Muir, Dylan X1:01.97     

Say, Garrett X1:00.93     

Stender, Mason X58.65     

Weller, Benjamin X1:01.59     

Williams, Logan X1:10.96     

Brant, Aiden X59.97     

Alongi, Ethan X1:19.97     

Sieverson, Cappie X1:25.81     

Kiehl, Sam X58.24     

Mbugua, Mark X1:27.58     

Bailey, Eli X1:09.63     

Nguyen, Aiden X1:21.20     

Rinehart, Mikah X1:35.09     

Roderick, Alexander X1:23.34     

Nicholson, Mason X1:12.34     

Shawcroft, Brigham X1:13.32     

Stender, Cole X1:12.45     

59 50

Boys James, Adam 5:32.79 5:26.71 Davis, Jackson642 1

500 Chikwinya, Simba 5:55.12 6:10.27 Erickson, Gannon133 5

Free Ross, Brady 6:03.84 6:12.16 Davis, Charles 24 6

Hein, Xander X6:52.20 X7:57.25 Larsen, Cooper    

Fielding, Beckett X6:52.64 X6:31.42 Brown, Andrew    

Mungai, Samuel X7:07.39     

Paulson, Ryker X6:11.00     

Webb, Aidan X6:52.02     

Bird, Adam X6:20.65     

Hartley, Hunter X6:52.35     

68 57

Boys Cotter, Chikwinya 1:38.25 1:30.66 Huston, Garre842 1

James, Wright Scott, Scott

200 Hill, Fenberg 1:42.15 1:43.52 Yevstifieieva, Ronal 23 4

Divin, Carr Shipley, Davis

Relay Kiehl, Muir x1:50.55 x1:59.22 Erickson, Baurichter  5 6

McNaughton, Ross Davis, Deaton
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Gig Harbor High School

Curtis Vikings Gig Harbor High School

Pl PlPts Pts

XDQ Broadbent, Petrie    

Roble Sulvaran, Lars

74 65

Boys Rollosson, Jackson 59.00 1:03.35 Yevstifieieva, Micha261 4

100 Francesconi, Jackson 1:00.59 1:03.56 Scott, Travis142 5

Back Wolfe, Grayson 1:00.86 1:04.67 Tibbets, Connor 33 6

Say, Garrett X1:12.39     

Tilton, James X1:19.28     

Buelt, Henry X1:09.74     

Cohn, Jonathan X1:22.20     

Fleming, Zion X1:30.12     

Sanchez, Adonai X1:15.07     

Hunt, Jonathan X1:22.50     

Loften, Drew X1:32.34     

87 68

Boys Campbell, Nate 1:09.27 57.69 Huston, Grant642 1

100 Hill, Jeffrey 1:13.72 1:12.86 Carpmail, Joel315 3

Breast Stender, Mason 1:17.35 1:13.25 Jolibois, Luke2 6 4

McNaughton, Noah X1:28.15 X1:28.28 Petrie, Sam    

Brant, Aiden X1:14.21 X1:19.50 Baurichter, Noah    

Moorman, Greyson X1:30.87     

Shawcroft, Brigham X1:37.34     

92 79

Boys Wolfe, Wright 3:32.36 3:45.04 Yevstifieieva, Davis281 3

James, Rollosson Ronald, Scott

400 Ross, Francesconi 3:43.12 4:06.58 Brown, Tibbets 42 4

Divin, Campbell Erickson, Jolibois

Relay Paulson, Chikwinya x4:03.18 x4:47.89 Davis, Petrie  5 6

Say, Kiehl Carpmail, Larsen

104 81



Curtis High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:55 PM  1/17/2024  Page 4

1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Sumner High School Mens Team

Curtis Vikings Sumner High School Mens Team

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Rollosson, Campbell 1:46.31 1:46.28 Crowley, Wilson842 1

Wolfe, Chikwinya Kim, Wolf

200 Francesconi, Cotter 1:52.66 2:12.18 Rea-Smith, Stoker 23 4

Fenberg, Divin Hunsicker, Coggins

MR Say, Hill x1:59.18   5  

Chikwinya, Carr

6 8

Boys Rollosson, Jackson 1:54.78 1:51.43 Wilson, Tanner642 1

200 James, Adam 1:59.03 2:16.13 Taylor, Kian133 5

Free Ross, Brady 2:03.03 DNF Haraguchi, Gabe 24  

Hensley, Liam X2:26.59     

Muir, Dylan X2:17.22     

Kiehl, Sam X2:09.49     

Alongi, Ethan X2:49.03     

Hartley, Hunter X2:19.01     

15 15

Boys Wright, Aeden 2:11.89 2:11.91 Kim, Philip461 2

200 Cotter, Liam 2:17.81 2:19.26 Wolf, Chandler233 4

IM Chikwinya, Simba 2:23.83 2:46.99 Hunsicker, Logan 15 6

Paulson, Ryker X2:32.50     

Webb, Aidan X2:45.35     

Bird, Adam X2:45.85     

Hunt, Jonathan X2:53.73     

25 21

Boys Chikwinya, Ishe 23.94 24.64 Crowley, Walsh461 2

50 Divin, Edward 25.11 26.84 Coggins, Mason133 5

Free Fenberg, Cooper 25.18 38.28 Ferguson, Aiden 24 6

Carr, Finnigan X25.99     

Mungai, Samuel X30.63     

Fielding, Beckett X29.66     

Hein, Xander X29.14     

Funches, Steele X30.31     

Williams, Logan X28.03     

Fleming, Zion X29.91     

Bailey, Eli X29.32     

Cohn, Jonathan X31.20     

Buelt, Henry X28.33     

Loften, Drew X35.42     

Nicholson, Mason X32.53     

Mbugua, Mark X36.39     

Nguyen, Aiden X34.12     

Moorman, Greyson X28.48     

Rinehart, Mikah X37.96     

Stender, Cole X31.51     

Roderick, Alexander X37.87     

Sieverson, Cappie X38.10     

Sanchez, Adonai X28.77     

36 26

Boys Campbell, Nate 146.95  61  

Weller, Benjamin 111.30  42  

1 mtr

46 26

Boys Wolfe, Grayson 56.73 51.73 Wilson, Tanner642 1
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Sumner High School Mens Team

Curtis Vikings Sumner High School Mens Team

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Fenberg, Cooper 1:01.55 1:09.80 Rea-Smith, Trevor133 5

Fly Cotter, Liam 1:01.64 1:12.05 Stoker, Logan 24 6

Tilton, James X1:16.33 X1:18.33 Hunsicker, Logan    

55 33

Boys Wright, Aeden 52.18 51.80 Kim, Philip642 1

100 Chikwinya, Ishe 52.79 58.48 Taylor, Kian133 5

Free Francesconi, Jackson 53.57 1:01.10 Coggins, Mason 24 6

Carr, Finnigan X59.50 XNS Wilson, Evan    

Funches, Steele X1:10.65     

Hensley, Liam X1:03.58     

Hill, Jeffrey X58.22     

McNaughton, Noah X1:03.66     

Muir, Dylan X1:01.97     

Say, Garrett X1:00.93     

Stender, Mason X58.65     

Weller, Benjamin X1:01.59     

Williams, Logan X1:10.96     

Alongi, Ethan X1:19.97     

Brant, Aiden X59.97     

Bailey, Eli X1:09.63     

Stender, Cole X1:12.45     

Kiehl, Sam X58.24     

Nguyen, Aiden X1:21.20     

Mbugua, Mark X1:27.58     

Rinehart, Mikah X1:35.09     

Roderick, Alexander X1:23.34     

Shawcroft, Brigham X1:13.32     

Sieverson, Cappie X1:25.81     

Nicholson, Mason X1:12.34     

64 40

Boys James, Adam 5:32.79 4:58.83 Wolf, Chandler642 1

500 Chikwinya, Simba 5:55.12  33  

Free Ross, Brady 6:03.84  24  

Fielding, Beckett X6:52.64     

Hein, Xander X6:52.20     

Mungai, Samuel X7:07.39     

Paulson, Ryker X6:11.00     

Hartley, Hunter X6:52.35     

Webb, Aidan X6:52.02     

Bird, Adam X6:20.65     

73 46

Boys Cotter, Chikwinya 1:38.25 1:49.01 Coggins, Hunsicker281 3

James, Wright Stoker, Taylor

200 Hill, Fenberg 1:42.15  42  

Divin, Carr

Relay Kiehl, Muir x1:50.55   4  

McNaughton, Ross

85 48

Boys Rollosson, Jackson 59.00 1:00.27 Crowley, Walsh461 2

100 Francesconi, Jackson 1:00.59 1:18.41 Rea-Smith, Trevor133 5

Back Wolfe, Grayson 1:00.86  24  

Say, Garrett X1:12.39     

Tilton, James X1:19.28     
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Curtis Vikings vs Sumner High School Mens Team

Curtis Vikings Sumner High School Mens Team

Pl PlPts Pts

Buelt, Henry X1:09.74     

Cohn, Jonathan X1:22.20     

Fleming, Zion X1:30.12     

Hunt, Jonathan X1:22.50     

Loften, Drew X1:32.34     

Sanchez, Adonai X1:15.07     

96 53

Boys Campbell, Nate 1:09.27 1:22.07 Stoker, Logan261 4

100 Hill, Jeffrey 1:13.72 1:30.96 Haraguchi, Gabe142 5

Breast Stender, Mason 1:17.35 NS Ferguson, Aiden 33  

Moorman, Greyson X1:30.87     

McNaughton, Noah X1:28.15     

Shawcroft, Brigham X1:37.34     

Brant, Aiden X1:14.21     

109 56

Boys Wolfe, Wright 3:32.36 3:29.19 Wolf, Crowley842 1

James, Rollosson Kim, Wilson

400 Ross, Francesconi 3:43.12 4:54.26 Taylor, Haraguchi 23 4

Divin, Campbell Wilson, Rea-Smith

Relay Paulson, Chikwinya x4:03.18   5  

Say, Kiehl

115 64
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Gig Harbor High School vs Sumner High School Mens Team

Gig Harbor High School Sumner High School Mens Team

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Yevstifieieva, Husto 1:46.04 1:46.28 Crowley, Wilson481 2

Garre, Scott Kim, Wolf

200 Tibbets, Carpmail 1:57.36 2:12.18 Rea-Smith, Stoker 23 4

Shipley, Jolibois Hunsicker, Coggins

MR Brown, Baurichter xDQ   5  

Erickson, Deaton

10 4

Boys Davis, Jackson 2:01.06 1:51.43 Wilson, Tanner642 1

200 Ronald, Alexander 2:01.73 2:16.13 Taylor, Kian233 4

Free Brown, Andrew 2:18.28 DNF Haraguchi, Gabe 15  

Davis, Charles X2:18.70     

Petrie, Sam X2:35.19     

18 12

Boys Huston, Grant 1:56.76 2:11.91 Kim, Philip461 2

200 Garre, Jace 2:23.92 2:19.26 Wolf, Chandler324 3

IM Shipley, Justin 2:25.14 2:46.99 Hunsicker, Logan 15 6

Baurichter, Noah X2:43.61     

27 19

Boys Scott, Emmett 23.07 24.64 Crowley, Walsh361 3

50 Scott, Travis 23.74 26.84 Coggins, Mason142 5

Free Jolibois, Luke 25.95 38.28 Ferguson, Aiden 24 6

Deaton, Holden X30.79     

Roble Sulvaran, Oswa XNS     

Broadbent, Noah X36.08     

39 23

Boys Ferrier, James 178.50  61  

Savage, Wriley 149.80  42  

1 mtr Harris, Sam X71.05     

Kilcup, Ry X59.85     

Jackson, Asher XNS     

Kilcup, Brendon X62.20     

Jackson, Gabriel X64.10     

49 23

Boys Tibbets, Connor 1:05.05 51.73 Wilson, Tanner642 1

100 Shipley, Justin 1:06.27 1:09.80 Rea-Smith, Trevor233 4

Fly Carpmail, Joel 1:12.00 1:12.05 Stoker, Logan 15 6

X1:18.33 Hunsicker, Logan    

57 31

Boys Scott, Emmett 49.64 51.80 Kim, Philip461 2

100 Ronald, Alexander 53.88 58.48 Taylor, Kian133 5

Free Garre, Jace 54.63 1:01.10 Coggins, Mason 24 6

Broadbent, Noah X1:35.26 XNS Wilson, Evan    

Roble Sulvaran, Oswa XNS     

Deaton, Holden X1:12.80     

68 36

Boys Davis, Jackson 5:26.71 4:58.83 Wolf, Chandler642 1

500 Erickson, Gannon 6:10.27  33  

Free Davis, Charles 6:12.16  24  

Larsen, Cooper X7:57.25     

Brown, Andrew X6:31.42     

77 42

Boys Huston, Garre 1:30.66 1:49.01 Coggins, Hunsicker281 3

Scott, Scott Stoker, Taylor
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1.17.24 GH vs Sumner vs Curtis - 1/17/2024

 P.B.A.

Men Gig Harbor High School vs Sumner High School Mens Team

Gig Harbor High School Sumner High School Mens Team

Pl PlPts Pts

200 Yevstifieieva, Ronal 1:43.52  42  

Shipley, Davis

Relay Erickson, Baurichter x1:59.22   4  

Davis, Deaton

Broadbent, Petrie XDQ     

Roble Sulvaran, Lars

89 44

Boys Yevstifieieva, Micha 1:03.35 1:00.27 Crowley, Walsh642 1

100 Scott, Travis 1:03.56 1:18.41 Rea-Smith, Trevor133 5

Back Tibbets, Connor 1:04.67  24  

98 51

Boys Huston, Grant 57.69 1:22.07 Stoker, Logan261 4

100 Carpmail, Joel 1:12.86 1:30.96 Haraguchi, Gabe142 5

Breast Jolibois, Luke 1:13.25 NS Ferguson, Aiden 33  

Petrie, Sam X1:28.28     

Baurichter, Noah X1:19.50     

111 54

Boys Yevstifieieva, Davis 3:45.04 3:29.19 Wolf, Crowley842 1

Ronald, Scott Kim, Wilson

400 Brown, Tibbets 4:06.58 4:54.26 Taylor, Haraguchi 23 4

Erickson, Jolibois Wilson, Rea-Smith

Relay Davis, Petrie x4:47.89   5  

Carpmail, Larsen

117 62


